
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2023 - NOUMEA, New Caledonia 

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOINTIMES 

ACTIVITY 

The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin: Juggler Walt Disney Theatre 

The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin: Juggler Walt Disney Theatre 

TIMES 

6:15 PM 7:00 PM 

8:30 PM 9:15 PM 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Elemental - (PG) 

Avengers: Endgame - (P0-13) 

Haunted Mansion (2023) - (P0-13) 
Ant-Man and The Wasp: 
Quantumania - (P0-13) 
Ant-Man and The Wasp: 
Quantumania - (P0-13) 

Haunted Mansion (2023) - (P0-13) 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

2:30 PM 

10:12 AM 

2:02 PM 

4:32 PM 

5:30 PM 7:30 PM 

8:30 PM 10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 1:02 AM 

FUNNEL VISION  - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Frozen - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 

Hercules - (0) - OC Funnel Vision 

Descendants 2- (TV-G) - OC Funnel Vision 

Alice in Wonderland (Classic) - (G) - OC Funnel Vision 

The Good Dinosaur - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 
Tarzan - (G) - OC Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 10:12 AM 

10:15 AM 11:58 AM 

12:15 PM 2:07 PM 

2:15 PM 3:51 PM 

4:15 PM 5:49 PM 
7:30 PM 8:59 PM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Stitch 

Minnie & Daisy 

Goofy & Max 

Mickey & Donald 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

TIMES 

5:15 PM 

5:30 PM 

5:45 PM 

6:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

5:45 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge

Vibe 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

6:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

9:45 PM 11:00 PM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHT: 

The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin : Juggler 
6:15pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre 

Heroes Unite 

10:30pm - Deck 9 Stage 

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 

Family Crafts 

General Disney Trivia: Level 2 

General Disney Trivia: Level 2 

Learn to Draw - Donald 

Marvel Trivia 

Coloring Time 

Pixar Trivia 

Family Crafts 

LOCATION 

French Quarter Lounge 

D Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

D Lounge 

D Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 

9:15 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:45 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:15 PM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:15 PM 

Crafts: Origami Creations French Quarter Lounge 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 

Family Crafts French Quarter Lounge 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 

Learn to Draw - Goofy 

General Knowledge / Australia Trivia 

General Knowledge Trivia 

French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

3:15 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

3:45 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

Learn to Draw - Olaf 
The Emperor's New Game Show 

The Elements of Life with E & E 

A Night to Remember with E & E 

Marvel Trivia 

A Taste of New Orleans with E & E 
Heroes Unite 

Family Superstar Karaoke 

French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 

D Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 
Deck 9 Stage 

D Lounge 

5:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:45 PM 

10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 

11:15 PM 

5:45 PM 
8:00 PM 

8:20 PM 

10:15 PM 

10:15 PM 

11:00 PM 
11:15 PM 

12:15 AM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge 

Crafts: Origami Favorites 

Marvel Trivia (Advanced) (18+) 

General Knowledge Trivia (18+) 

Happy Hour at Signals 

Movie Music Trivia (18+) 

Through the Decades with Wil Pearson 

Happy Hour at Cadillac Lounge 

Mojito & Caipirinha Tasting (21+) 

Whiskey Tasting (21+) 

Piano Bar Tunes With Wil Pearson 

Top 40's Night with Heather DeSanctis 

Heard That? (18+) 

Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge 

Happy Hour at Crown & Fin Pub 

An Evening with Wil Pearson 

Hits Through the Decades with Heather 

Happy Hour at Azure Lounge 

Disney Silent DJ Party (18+) 

Piano & Cocktails with Wil Pearson 

Island Vibes with Heather DeSanctis 

LOCATION 

French Quarter Lounge 

Azure 

Azure 

Azure 

Signals 

Azure 

Cadillac Lounge 

Cadillac Lounge 

Signals 

Cove Cafe 

Cadillac Lounge 

Crown & Fin Pub 

Azure 

French Quarter Lounge 

Crown & Fin Pub 

Cadillac Lounge 

Crown & Fin Pub 

Azure 

Azure 

Cadillac Lounge 

Crown & Fin Pub 

TIMES 

8:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

4:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:15 PM 

11:30 PM 

11:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:00 AM 

5:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:15 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:15 PM 

10:15 PM 

10:15 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:15 PM 

11:15 PM 

12:00 AM 

12:30 AM 

12:00 AM 

12:15 AM 
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2023 - NOUMEA, New Caledonia 

EVENING ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Pacific Rim / Non Alcoholic: Purple Basil Lemonade 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 

ALL ASHORE: 

12:30 PM 

BREAKFAST 

ALL ABOARD: 

7:00 PM 

VENUE LOCATION TIMES VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Concierge Lounge Deck 10, Midship 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 9, Aft 7:00 AM 10:30 AM 

Guest Services Deck 3, Midship 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Triton's Deck 3, Midship 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

Medical Health Center 
Deck 1, Forward 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

Cabanas 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

11:45 AM 2:15 PM 

Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM 7:00 PM 

Port Adventures Desk 
Deck 3, Midship 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 

Deck 3, Midship 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Senses Spa & Salon Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Daisy's De-Lites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaLab 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

2:30 PM 7:00 PM 

Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:30 AM 8:00 PM 

Triton's Deck 3, Midship 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Dory's Reef Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Goofy's Pool Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Quiet Cove Pool Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Twist 'n Spout Deck 9, Aft 2:30 PM 7:00 PM Deck 4, Aft 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Wide World of Sports Deck Deck 10, Forward 12:01 AM 11:59 PM Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 11:59 PM 

Tiana's Place 
Deck 3, Aft 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Deck 3, Aft 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Triton's 
Deck 3, Midship 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Deck 3, Midship 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 9:30 PM Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees APPIY) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 

Edge Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 11:59 PM 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
VENUE 

Beverage Station 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

it's a small world nursery! Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Vibe Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 11:59 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

2:00 PM 8:00 PM 

Crown & Fin Pub Deck 3, Forward 10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

Eye Scream Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 11:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 9:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Diamonds and Wishes 
Deck 4, Aft 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Room Service Dial "0" 12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

Deck 4, Aft 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 

Azure 1+18 After 9:00pm) 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Forward 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 12:00 AM 

Mickey's Mainsail 
Deck 4, Midship 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Deck 4, Midship 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Aft 8:00 PM 10:00 PM Cadillac Lounge 1+181 Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 12:30 AM 

White Caps 
Deck 4, Forward 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Cove Cafe (.481 Deck 9, Midship 6:30 AM 9:00 PM 

Deck 4, Forward 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Crown & Fin Pub 14.18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 1:30 AM 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Total Body Conditioning 

LOCATION 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 7:30 AM 

French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 PM 

Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) Senses Spa Fitness Center 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Sulley's Sips Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting Senses Spa & Salon 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship (S 

TIMES 

10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Evening Stretch Senses Spa Fitness Center 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 
Complimentary Footprint Analysis Senses Spa Fitness Center 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Collect Your Mystery Charm Giveaway 

LOCATION 

White Caps 

TIMES 

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 

Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring Deck 10, Midship (S 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds Diamonds and Wishes 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! Deck 4, Port Side 7:15 PM 8:30 PM 

Diamond Sale Event White Caps 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
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