

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2023 - NOUMÊA, New Caledonia

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES

ACTIVITY	TIMES	(Fa 23)
The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin: Juggler Walt Disney Thea	tre 6:15 PM	7:00 PM
The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin: Juggler Walt Disney Thea	tre 8:30 PM	9:15 PM

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Elemental - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:30 AM	10:12 AM
Avengers: Endgame - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 AM	2:02 PM
Haunted Mansion (2023) - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	2:30 PM	4:32 PM
Ant-Man and The Wasp: Quantumania - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:30 PM	7:30 PM
Ant-Man and The Wasp: Quantumania - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:30 PM	10:30 PM
Haunted Mansion (2023) - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 PM	1:02 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Frozen - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:30 AM	10:12 AM
Hercules - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:15 AM	11:58 AM
Descendants 2 - (TV-G) - OC	Funnel Vision	12:15 PM	2:07 PM
Alice in Wonderland (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	2:15 PM	3:51 PM
The Good Dinosaur - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	4:15 PM	5:49 PM
Tarzan - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	7:30 PM	8:59 PM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	ES
Stitch	Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side)	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Minnie & Daisy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Goofy & Max	Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side)	5:45 PM	6:00 PM
Mickey & Donald	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	6:00 PM	6:15 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	12:00 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	——— Disney's Oceaneer Lab	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House		3:00 PM	6:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Youth Activities Open House		9:45 PM	11:00 PM

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHT:

The Fantastic Jeremy Penguin : Juggler 6:15pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre

Heroes Unite 10:30pm - Deck 9 Stage

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGE	5		
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Family Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	9:00 AM	9:45 AM
General Disney Trivia: Level 2	D Lounge	9:15 AM	9:45 AM
General Disney Trivia: Level 2	French Quarter Lounge	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Learn to Draw - Donald	D Lounge	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Marvel Trivia	D Lounge	10:45 AM	11:15 AM
Coloring Time	French Quarter Lounge	10:45 AM	11:00 AM
Pixar Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Family Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	12:15 PM	1:15 PM
Crafts: Origami Creations	French Quarter Lounge	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
Family Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
Learn to Draw - Goofy	French Quarter Lounge	3:15 PM	3:45 PM
General Knowledge / Australia Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
General Knowledge Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Learn to Draw - Olaf	French Quarter Lounge	5:00 PM	5:45 PM
The Emperor's New Game Show	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
The Elements of Life with E & E	French Quarter Lounge	7:30 PM	8:20 PM
A Night to Remember with E & E	French Quarter Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Marvel Trivia	D Lounge	9:45 PM	10:15 PM
A Taste of New Orleans with E & E	French Quarter Lounge	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Heroes Unite	Deck 9 Stage	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	11:15 PM	12:15 AM

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	S
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge	French Quarter Lounge	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
Crafts: Origami Favorites	Azure	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
Marvel Trivia (Advanced) (18+)	Azure	9:45 AM	10:15 AM
General Knowledge Trivia (18+)	Azure	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Happy Hour at Signals	Signals	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Movie Music Trivia (18+)	Azure	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Through the Decades with Wil Pearson	Cadillac Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Happy Hour at Cadillac Lounge	Cadillac Lounge	8:00 PM	9:00 PM
Mojito & Caipirinha Tasting (21+)	Signals	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Whiskey Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Piano Bar Tunes With Wil Pearson	Cadillac Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Top 40's Night with Heather DeSanctis	Crown & Fin Pub	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Heard That? (18+)	Azure	9:45 PM	10:15 PM
Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge	French Quarter Lounge	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
Happy Hour at Crown & Fin Pub	Crown & Fin Pub	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
An Evening with Wil Pearson	Cadillac Lounge	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Hits Through the Decades with Heather	Crown & Fin Pub	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Happy Hour at Azure Lounge	Azure	11:00 PM	12:00 AM
Disney Silent DJ Party (18+)	Azure	11:15 PM	12:30 AM
Piano & Cocktails with Wil Pearson	Cadillac Lounge	11:30 PM	12:00 AM
Island Vibes with Heather DeSanctis	Crown & Fin Pub	11:30 PM	12:15 AM



TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2023 - NOUMÊA, New Caledonia

EVENING ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Pacific Rim / Non Alcoholic: Purple Basil Lemonade

ALL ASHORE: 12:30 PM

ALL ABOARD:

7:00 PM

GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION		TIMES	
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	
	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	7:00 PM	
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	
	Deck 3, Midship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM	

LOCATION	TIME	ES
Deck 9, Aft	2:30 PM	7:00 PM
Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Deck 9, Aft	2:30 PM	7:00 PM
Deck 10, Forward	12:01 AM	11:59 PM
	Deck 9, Aft Deck 9, Aft Deck 9, Midship Deck 9, Forward Deck 9, Aft	Deck 9, Aft 2:30 PM Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM Deck 9, Aft 2:30 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIME	S
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:59 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	9:30 PM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	11:59 PM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	11:59 PM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	2:00 PM	8:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
Diamonus and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	8:30 PM	11:00 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
TVIICKEY 3 IVIAITISAII	Deck 4, Midship	8:30 PM	11:00 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	10:00 AM	11:30 AM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	8:00 PM	10:00 PM
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
	Deck 4, Forward	8:30 PM	11:00 PM

SPA EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Total Body Conditioning	Senses Spa Fitness Center	7:00 AM	7:30 AM
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting	Senses Spa & Salon	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Evening Stretch	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:00 PM	5:30 PM

MERCHANDISE EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Collect Your Mystery Charm Giveaway	White Caps	6:00 PM	7:00 PM
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds	Diamonds and Wishes	7:00 PM	7:30 PM
Diamond Sale Event	White Caps	7:00 PM	10:00 PM

BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	7:00 AM	10:30 AM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	8:00 AM	9:30 AM

LUNCH

VENUE	LOCATION Deck 9, Aft	TIMES	
Cabanas		11:45 AM	2:15 PM
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	8:00 PM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

DINNER

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
Allillator 3 Falate	Deck 4, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Reservation	

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Crown & Fin Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM	11:00 PM
Room Service	Dial "0"	12:00 AM	11:59 PM

LOUNGES & BARS

Cadillac Lounge (+18) Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 12:30 Cove Café (+18) Deck 9, Midship 6:30 AM 9:00 Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 1:30 French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cove Café (+18) Deck 9, Midship 6:30 AM 9:00 Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 1:30 French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	Azure (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	12:00 AM
Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 1:30 French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	Cadillac Lounge (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	6:00 PM	12:30 AM
French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	6:30 AM	9:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	1:30 AM
Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	French Quarter Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00	Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
	Preludes	Deck 4, Forward	5:00 PM	9:30 PM
Sulley's Sips Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00	Signals (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	9:00 PM
	Sulley's Sips	Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	6:00 PM

PHOTO EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 10, Midship (S	10:30 AM	12:00 PM
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 10, Midship (S	10:30 AM	12:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 4, Port Side	7:15 PM	8:30 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM